
Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 125 35 40 40 10 Ieva Vaskyte MOTUS IMPERIUM

2 85 30 25 30 Gaudre Jutkonyte SFINX

3 76 40 35 1 1 Meida Paulauskaite ME GUSTA

4 70 25 20 25 Meda Jutkonyte SFINX

5 47 16 30 1 Veronika Gucol SFINX

6 44 16 10 18 Meta Griksaite MOTUS IMPERIUM

7 40 18 14 8 1 Saule Lasaite BE GOOD

8 38 10 20 8 1 Ieva Rugyte ME GUSTA

9 35 7 16 12 1 Mateja Galkeviciute DEMO (LT)

10 32 1 30 1 Valerija Samuseva BE GOOD

11 30 16 14 Milana Tertus SFINX

12 29 7 14 8 1 Ineta Voronenkaite RED

13 25 1 10 14 Daniela Kvederyte EUFORIJA

14 25 10 14 1 1 Guste Kvietinskaite ME GUSTA

15 22 16 5 1 Kornelija Kilikeviciute ME GUSTA

16 20 20 Meida Lukosiunaite DANCE AK

17 18 1 5 12 Gabriele Zilinskaite EUFORIJA

18 19 10 8 1 Goda Norkaityte DEMO (LT)

19 16 16 Tia Balciunaite BASSE

20 12 1 10 1 Sofija Sodonyte DEMO (LT)

21 11 10 1 Aneta Janciute BE GOOD

22 9 7 1 1 Medeine Vasiliauskaite EUFORIJA

22 9 7 1 1 Leja Maciokaite DEMO (LT)

22 9 7 1 1 Viktorija Kulikauskaite ME GUSTA

25 7 7 Emilija Jakubauskaite BASSE

25 7 7 Vest Vinkauskaite ME GUSTA

25 7 7 Liepa Slizyte DEIMANTES SOKIU STUDIJA

25 7 1 5 1 Gabija Senkute RED

29 5 5 Ema Ragauskaite DEMO (LT)

30 3 1 1 1 Urte Rupsyte DEMO (LT)

30 3 1 1 1 Latika Steponaviciute BE GOOD

30 3 1 1 1 Liepa Pauliute ME GUSTA

33 2 1 1 Gabriele Izonyte RED

33 2 1 1 Liepa Rakickaite RED

33 2 1 1 Gabija Izonyte RED

33 2 1 1 Ula Sinkeviciute BE GOOD

33 2 1 1 Kaja Rinkeviciute BE GOOD

33 2 1 1 Patricija Banelyte RED

39 1 1 Toma Grybinaite ME GUSTA

39 1 1 Rugile Markovaite ME GUSTA

39 1 1 Emilija Gerasimovaite RED

39 1 1 Karile Kaupaite RED

39 1 1 Ugne Baniulyte RED

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop SOLO FEMALE ➜ Children



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 100 35 35 30 1 Liepa Burokaite RED

2 88 40 18 30 Ugne Andriuleviciute ---

3 65 10 25 30 5 Evita Ivanauskaite EUFORIJA

4 61 18 30 13 1 Vejune Jonaviciute RED

5 57 16 40 1 1 Nelija Gudomskaite RED

6 51 1 20 30 1 Marija Kievisaite RED

7 50 9 40 1 Taira Vinkauskaite ME GUSTA

8 50 20 30 Gabriele Gumbyte RED

9 47 16 30 1 Emilija Zemaityte ME GUSTA

10 45 13 18 13 1 Dominyka Katinaite BE GOOD

11 39 13 18 7 1 Migle Drilingaite EUFORIJA

12 31 13 9 9 Vanesa Rozenbergaite RED

13 31 30 1 Meida Simelyte ME GUSTA

14 28 9 12 7 Leja Dailidaite RED

15 26 25 1 Marija Dargyte ME GUSTA

16 23 1 9 13 Kamile Daukute DEMO (LT)

17 22 9 12 1 Ieva Valiulyte RED

18 19 3 9 7 Gabija Kinduryte ME GUSTA

19 19 18 1 Liepa Kuzabaviciute F.U.

20 13 13 Gabriele Bilalovaite RED

21 13 9 4 Vejune Balzekaite RED

22 13 3 9 1 Deimile Kupryte DANCE AK

23 10 9 1 Saule Bagdonaite ME GUSTA

24 9 9 Mila Kekyte ME GUSTA

25 8 3 4 1 Aukse Rekute RED

26 4 3 1 Emilija Raskinyte F.U.

27 3 3 Urte Petruskeviciute DANCE AK

28 2 1 1 Austeja Matijosaityte RED

28 2 1 1 Greta Lukoseviciute RED

30 1 1 Akvile Ozekauskaite DEIMANTES SOKIU STUDIJA

30 1 1 Gabija Augutyte RED

30 1 1 Darija Vaicaityte EUFORIJA

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop SOLO FEMALE ➜ Juniors 1



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 100 35 30 35 Salomeja Kontautaite SFINX

2 96 16 40 40 5 Ema Sarafanoviciute BE GOOD

3 95 40 25 30 5 Deimante Morkunaite RED

4 59 30 16 13 1 Juste Kuliauskaite MOTUS IMPERIUM

5 55 35 20 Andreja Kontautaite SFINX

6 53 20 13 20 Ana Marija Jegorova SFINX

7 52 16 16 20 Samanta Berneckyte SFINX

8 47 11 11 25 Neris Juraskaite F.U.

9 46 18 20 8 5 Audmante Bilinskaite ME GUSTA

10 42 16 18 8 Guoda Totoraityte BE GOOD

11 36 25 11 Veronika Kovalenkova SFINX

12 34 16 13 5 Ugne Bachmataviciute ME GUSTA

13 32 11 20 1 Ugne Striaupaite ME GUSTA

14 27 7 9 11 Vera Antonenko SFINX

15 25 12 8 5 Roberta Steponenaite BE GOOD

16 16 7 9 Nikole Gelmanaite BE GOOD

17 13 11 1 1 Perla Vaitkeviciute RED

18 12 11 1 Skaiste Rekute NO NAME

19 11 9 2 Darja Gorozankina SFINX

20 10 2 7 1 1 Goda Jefimova RED

21 9 7 2 Vaiva Seduikyte ME GUSTA

22 9 8 1 Ieva Nanartaviciute ME GUSTA

23 8 8 Norte Karaliute NO NAME

24 8 7 1 Vaiva Verygaite ME GUSTA

24 8 7 1 Justina Arlauskaite BE GOOD

26 7 7 Adele Juskaite ME GUSTA

26 7 7 Karina Belova SFINX

28 2 2 Karina Klimaviciute ME GUSTA

28 2 2 Migle Zablockyte NO NAME

28 2 2 Julija Zarembaite FLASH DANCE

31 1 1 Orinta Ivanauskaite NO NAME

31 1 1 Liepa Zagelyte NO NAME

31 1 1 Meda Brivinskaite ME GUSTA

31 1 1 Viktorija Cucenaite BE GOOD

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop SOLO FEMALE ➜ Juniors 2



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 85 40 40 5 Paulina Zilinskaite ME GUSTA

2 76 16 35 25 1 Kamile Jazokas ME GUSTA

3 70 20 25 25 Guoda Kasperaviciute BE GOOD

4 66 35 30 1 Vanesa Godliauskaite ME GUSTA

5 66 40 25 1 Roberta Damasiute ---

6 61 8 18 35 Deimante Zelenskyte ME GUSTA

7 33 20 12 1 Deimante Petrusinaite ---

8 30 8 12 10 Ernesta Milanciute F.U.

9 29 16 12 1 Guste Samusiovaite ME GUSTA

10 29 11 12 6 1 Kamilija Laskeviciute BE GOOD

11 28 11 16 1 Viktorija Tuckovskaja MODUS DANCE

12 26 25 1 Dominika Daniuleviciute NO NAME

13 25 25 Rugile Sapolaite RED

14 24 8 14 2 1 Melita Janaviciute RED

15 22 8 14 Auguste Matijosaityte ME GUSTA

16 18 18 Reja Rimkeviciute ME GUSTA

17 13 13 Daniela Zagunyte DEMO (LT)

17 13 11 2 Agniete Kaciuceviciute ME GUSTA

19 10 10 Anhelina Allakhverdova MOTUS IMPERIUM

19 10 10 Aiste Simkeviciute NO NAME

21 9 9 Rugile Donelaite BE GOOD

22 6 6 Eivina Kirvelaityte ME GUSTA

22 6 6 Austeja Juoceryte RED

22 6 6 Nerija Turskyte NO NAME

25 4 4 Amelita Bilinskaite RED

26 3 3 Martyna Nomeikate ME GUSTA

26 3 3 Guste Liubinaite ME GUSTA

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop SOLO FEMALE ➜ Adults



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 110 40 30 40 10 Artas Rapalis MOTUS IMPERIUM

2 95 20 40 35 10 Aronas Zvirblis RED

3 80 25 25 30 5 Gustas Sabaliauskas MOTUS IMPERIUM

4 80 35 18 25 20 Pijus Stonkus MOTUS IMPERIUM

5 69 14 35 20 5 Rejus Karvelis RED

6 54 18 20 16 10 Paulius Kavaliauskas RED

7 50 16 16 18 5 Vejas Strasevicius ME GUSTA

8 43 30 13 Danil Skorlupin SFINX

9 37 16 16 5 Vakaris Vegys RED

10 31 14 12 5 Simas Naujokaitis ME GUSTA

11 25 12 13 Augustas Saulys RED

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop SOLO MALE ➜ Children



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 120 40 40 35 5 Matas Vaitkaitis RED

2 100 35 35 25 5 Martynas Juocys RED

3 95 30 30 30 5 Maksim Askelovic BE GOOD

4 75 25 25 20 5 Kipras Grigonis RED

5 70 40 30 Kajus Kisevicius NO NAME

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop SOLO MALE ➜ Juniors 1



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 115 40 40 35 5 Nojus Vosylius RED

2 93 35 18 40 1 Dovydas Davidonis ME GUSTA

3 90 25 35 30 5 Tadas Stankevicius ME GUSTA

4 85 30 30 25 5 Lukas Vaicekauskas RED

5 65 20 25 20 5 Markas Simkunas RED

6 54 18 18 18 1 Arnas Ginevicius ME GUSTA

7 50 16 18 16 1 Benas Levickas BE GOOD

8 41 14 13 14 1 Edenas Voronenka RED

9 39 13 25 1 Artiom Bulatov MODUS DANCE

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop SOLO MALE ➜ Juniors 2



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 120 40 40 40 5 Ignas Tamulis BE GOOD

2 95 35 35 25 Saidas Zajanckauskas RED

3 90 30 30 30 5 Andrius Vrubliauskas RED

4 63 25 20 18 1 Domantas Baniulis RED

5 35 35 Karolis Mongirdas DANCE AK

6 25 25 Eivydas Katkauskas UP STUDIJA

7 17 16 1 Rokas Pakalnis NO NAME

8 14 14 Kevinas Bartusas FLASH DANCE

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop SOLO MALE ➜ Adults



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 150 40 30 40 70 Ieva Vaskyte & Pijus Stonkus MOTUS IMPERIUM

2 105 35 40 30 20 Paulius Kavaliauskas & Rejus Karvelis RED

3 100 30 35 35 Gaudre Jutkonyte & Meda Jutkonyte SFINX

4 63 25 18 20 5 Ineta Voronenkaite & Vakaris Vegys RED

5 54 18 18 18 5 Goda Norkaityte & Mateja Galkeviciute DEMO (LT)

6 50 14 20 16 5 Barbora Tolockaite & Urte Rupsyte DEMO (LT)

7 45 20 12 13 10 Aneta Janciute & Saule Lasaite BE GOOD

8 44 13 18 13 5 Ema Alijeva & Rusne Matelyte EUFORIJA

9 39 18 16 5 Ieva Ragaliauskyte & Samanta Jaseviciute ME GUSTA

10 38 13 25 Dija Ramoskaite & Noele Gerasimova DEMO (LT)

11 28 16 12 Milana Tertus & Veronika Gucol SFINX

12 24 9 7 8 Latika Steponaviciute & Valerija Samuseva BE GOOD

13 24 10 9 5 5 Toma Grybinaite & Viktorija Kulikauskaite ME GUSTA

14 18 9 9 Kaja Rinkeviciute & Ula Sinkeviciute BE GOOD

15 15 9 6 Simas Naujokaitis & Vejas Strasevicius ME GUSTA

16 13 13 Emilija Jakubauskaite & Tia Balciunaite BASSE

17 11 11 Emilija Gerasimovaite & Karile Kaupaite RED

18 6 6 Liepa Rakickaite & Gabija Izonyte RED

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop DUO ➜ Children



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 120 40 40 40 10 Evita Ivanauskaite & Migle Drilingaite EUFORIJA

2 80 35 25 20 Emilija Zemaityte & Meida Simelyte ME GUSTA

3 73 30 25 18 10 Gabija Taurinskaite & Kamile Daukute DEMO (LT)

3 73 25 30 18 5 Gabija Senkute & Leja Dailidaite RED

5 54 16 18 20 Vanesa Rozenbergaite & Vejune Jonaviciute RED

6 43 18 20 2 5 Ieva Valiulyte & Marija Kievisaite RED

7 38 20 18 Marija Dargyte & Taira Vinkauskaite ME GUSTA

8 40 35 5 Gabija Dabasinskaite & Mileta Puskoriute FLASH DANCE

9 37 14 18 5 Gabriele Gumbyte & Liepa Teberaite RED

10 50 30 20 Kotryna Kasparaviciute & Meda Stundyte FLASH DANCE

11 14 9 5 Juste Vizgirdaite & Urte Jauneikaite FLASH DANCE

11 14 14 Gabija Kinduryte & Vesta Vinkauskaite ME GUSTA

13 13 13 Darija Vaicaityte & Samanta Pavelcikaite EUFORIJA

14 12 12 Patricija Kudarauskaite & Ineta Barysaite 404

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop DUO ➜ Juniors 1



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 100 35 40 25 10 Ugne Andriuleviciute & Urte Dapkute ---

2 95 40 35 20 20 Deimante Morkunaite & Nojus Vosylius RED

3 75 20 25 30 20 Ayda Kedaviciute & Juste Kuliauskaite MOTUS IMPERIUM

4 70 30 40 Andreja Kontautaite & Salomeja Kontautaite SFINX

5 60 30 18 12 Guoda Totoraityte & Nikole Gelmanaite BE GOOD

6 53 25 12 16 Darja Gorozankina & Veronika Kovalenkova SFINX

7 40 14 14 12 5 Benas Levickas & Viktorija Cucenaite BE GOOD

8 38 20 18 Goda Staskeviciute & Stela Azusienyte SFINX

9 36 12 18 6 5 Dominyka Katinaite & Jurgita Ciunyte BE GOOD

10 35 35 Estera Dainutyte & Salvija Markeviciute FLASH DANCE

11 31 20 6 5 Ugne Bachmataviciute & Ugne Striaupaite ME GUSTA

12 27 13 9 5 Karina Klimaviciute & Mila Kekyte ME GUSTA

13 16 16 Brigita Drungilaite & Gitana Saulyte SFINX

14 12 12 Elena Brazinskaite & Margarita Esmits SFINX

14 12 12 Gerda Kazanviciute & Vaiva Verygaite ME GUSTA

16 9 9 Agne Levisauskaite & Orinta Ivanauskaite NO NAME

16 9 9 Aiste Varnaite & Vakare Marija Baranauskaite 404

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop DUO ➜ Juniors 2



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 115 40 35 40 30 Ema Sarafanoviciute & Ignas Tamulis BE GOOD

2 95 35 30 30 Guoda Kasperaviciute & Meda Milaseviciute BE GOOD

3 48 25 18 5 Deimante Petrusinaite & Roberta Damasiute ---

4 35 35 Patricija Grendaite & Rokas Pakalnis NO NAME

5 34 20 14 Kamile Jazokas & Tadas Stankevicius ME GUSTA

6 30 30 Aukse Aleksejeva & Ausre Savonyte ME GUSTA

6 30 25 5 Adrija Mikalauskaite & Migle Vosyliute RED

8 25 25 Eivydas Katkauskas & Karolis Mongirdas --

8 25 20 5 Eivina Kirvelaityte & Jogile Padrezaite ME GUSTA

10 20 20 Rugile Donelaite & Rugile Vizbaraite BE GOOD

11 16 16 Agne Dudonyte & Skaiste Bertulyte NO NAME

12 13 13 Emilija Skorupskaite & Norte Karaliute NO NAME

12 13 13 Fausta Linkute & Vilte Andreikenaite NO NAME

14 10 10 Livija Zamuskaite & Nerija Turskyte NO NAME

14 10 10 Diana Gabrilaviciute & Estera Sirmulyte NO NAME

14 10 10 Deimante Zelenskyte & Greta Kuzmickyte ME GUSTA

14 10 10 Ieva Stankeviciute & Vaiva Pucetaite FLASH DANCE

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop DUO ➜ Adults



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 100 40 20 40 20 Me Gusta Children [7][7][7] ME GUSTA

2 90 30 35 25 20 LILI KIDS [7][7][7] RED

3 85 30 35 20 DEMO KIDS MINI [7][7] DEMO (LT)

3 85 25 40 20 Modus Dance Kids [7][7] MODUS DANCE

5 71 35 16 20 Modus Dance Children [7][7] MODUS DANCE

6 68 20 18 30 Euforija kids team [7][6][6] EUFORIJA

7 25 25 DEMO CHILDREN [7] DEMO (LT)

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop GROUPS ➜ Children



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 105 40 40 25 20 RED JUNIORS [7][7][7] RED

2 85 35 30 20 Modus Dance Juniors 2 [7][7] MODUS DANCE

3 73 13 35 18 20 LILI TEAM [7][7][7] RED

4 70 16 20 30 20 Be Good [7][7][6] BE GOOD

5 53 18 35 DEMO JUNIOR [7][7] DEMO (LT)

6 50 25 25 Modus Dance Juniors 1 [7][7] MODUS DANCE

7 40 40 F.D. Junior 1 small group [7] FLASH DANCE

8 34 14 20 Juniors Ak [7][6] DANCE AK

9 34 18 16 14 Euforija Junior [7][5][5] EUFORIJA

10 30 30 Me Gusta Juniors One [7] ME GUSTA

10 30 20 10 404 sokiu studija [5][5] 404

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop GROUPS ➜ Juniors



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 115 35 40 40 30 RED boys [7][7][7] RED

2 110 40 35 35 20 Be Good [7][7][7] BE GOOD

3 60 30 30 Modus Dance Adult [7][7] MODUS DANCE

4 50 30 20 MNS ONE [7] NO NAME

5 45 25 20 Hype [7] ME GUSTA

6 25 25 RED ADULTS [7] RED

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop GROUPS ➜ Adults



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 110 40 40 30 30 Me Gusta Children [21][22][16] ME GUSTA

2 95 30 35 30 DEMO KIDS MINI formation [24][24] DEMO (LT)

3 75 35 40 Motus Imperium Children [21][19] MOTUS IMPERIUM

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop FORMATION ➜ Children



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 110 30 40 40 Me Gusta Juniors One [19][18] ME GUSTA

2 105 35 40 18 30 RED JUNIORS [23][23][22] RED

3 100 40 35 25 SFINXSQUAD [22][23][22] SFINX

4 90 25 30 30 30 LILI TEAM [24][22][24] RED

5 75 35 40 F.D. Junior 1 [23] FLASH DANCE

6 75 20 25 18 30 D-STARS [14][14][14] DEIMANTES SOKIU STUDIJA

7 48 16 18 14 YOUNG GMG [19][18][14] ME GUSTA

8 44 12 18 14 RED JUNIORS 2 [24][20][14] RED

9 42 14 14 14 Be Good [12][19][16] BE GOOD

10 41 14 13 14 F.U. Juniors [14][14][14] F.U.

10 40 20 20 Motus Imperium [16][15] MOTUS IMPERIUM

12 18 18 Modus Dance Juniors [24] MODUS DANCE

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop FORMATION ➜ Juniors



Garliava Kaunas Klaipėda IDO

2023-02-25 2023-04-22 2022-06-10

1 115 40 35 40 V-Team [24][24] ME GUSTA

2 110 35 35 40 Modus Dance Adult [24][24] MODUS DANCE

3 100 25 40 30 30 RED ADULTS [24][24][23] RED

4 85 30 30 25 Be Good [15][15][13] BE GOOD

5 80 40 40 GG [23] NO NAME

6 50 20 30 F.D. United [14] FLASH DANCE

Vieta Suma Dalyvis Studija

Lietuvos Hip Hop 2023 apdovanojimai

Hip Hop FORMATION ➜ Adults


